VDL Srubunek PVC-U 50 mm X
1 1/2" KW x GZ 10bar szary
(7018229)

V=L Vande Lande
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat

Materiat uszczelnienia
Pofaczenie

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

L
@Di-1
@Do-2

F-2

szary

PVC-U

EPDM

KW x GZ

10 bar

50mmx11/2"

102.5 mm

50 mm

1,5 "

18 mm
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